
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

7 

33 

14 

53 

88 

8 

29A 

95 

133 

052 

88A 

16 

21 

150 

10 

40 

000 

21A 

80 

71 

Name 

John Nash 

Michael O'Connor 

John Perry 

Scott Lovett 

David Bryant 

Evan Wiley 

Brian Thompson 

Dennis Jenovese 

Simon Briggs 

Jack Ingold 

Mike Slusarz 

James Dalton 

Steve Webster 

Bruce Newcomer 

Sean Henry 

Narjol Proenza 

Ken Mennella Jr 

Ferenc Tirkala 

Steve Lampe 

Robert Hayes 

Class 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

7 

13 

8 

8 

5 

6 

6 

12 

12 

4 

12 

12 

4 

4 

11 

1 

9 

Best Tm 

1:26.693 

1:27.741 

1:28.943 

1:29.406 

1:29.703 

1:29.920 

1:32.154 

1:32.172 

1:33.106 

1:35.041 

1:37.528 

1:37.919 

1:38.102 

1:38.616 

1:39.241 

1:39.494 

1:40.653 

1:40.969 

1:50.800 

1:51.818 

2nd Best 

1:27.562 

1:27.751 

1:29.892 

1:29.945 

1:29.976 

1:30.368 

1:32.732 

1:34.639 

1:35.967 

1:35.387 

1:37.808 

1:39.181 

1:39.512 

1:38.640 

1:39.296 

1:42.327 

1:42.001 

1:40.994 

1:52.503 

Year 

1961 

1987 

1972 

1995 

1999 

1970 

2007 

1998 

1972 

1976 

1994 

1973 

1984 

1966 

1977 

1991 

1963 

1962 

1990 

1971 

Make/Model 

Lotus Super Seven 

BMW 325 

Porsche 914/6 

BMW 325is 

Formula Ford 

Datsun 510 

Ariel Atom 

Pontiac Firebird 

MG B 

TVR 2500M 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 911T Coupe 

Reynard FF 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette GSRep 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 911 Coupe 

Engine 

1536cc 

3200cc 

1800cc 

2000cc 

1850cc 

2500cc 

2400cc 

1275cc 

1500cc 

400cid 

1147 

2195cc 

Color 

Green/Yellow 

Black 

Green/White 

Orange 

White/Red/Gold 

Black 

Yellow/Red 

Yellow 

White 

Red 

Blue 

Orange/Blue 

Red 

Green 

Silver/Red 

Blue 

Red 

Orange/Green 

Orange/Blue 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2/19/2018 2:52:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Driver School 

School Group 

Sunday Session 2 

Practice started at 9:16:45 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/18/2018 09:15 AM 


